I, Jay Daley, hereby acknowledge that I have received, read, and understand the Conflict of Interest Policy for the IETF Administration LLC (the "Policy") provided to me. I also understand and acknowledge my responsibilities as a Covered Individual under the Policy which is, at all times, to adhere to the Policy and the Policy's purpose and intent.

I hereby certify that the information contained below is true, complete, and accurate.

I. The name of my current employer(s) or parties for whom I contract:

Organization	Position
IETF Administration LLC	IETF Executive Director

II. The names of organizations for which I or a family member serves as a board member, officer, or director, or organizations for which I or a family member is the sole owner, co-owner, controlling shareholder, or significant shareholder (under the US Securities and Exchange Commission's definition), other than for the IETF Administration LLC for which there is an actual or potential perceived conflict of interest:

Organization	Organization Type	Position
Whare Hauora	New Zealand charity that develops healthy home sensors	Board director
Internet New Zealand (InternetNZ)	ccTLD manager for .nz and Internet policy work similar to ISOC	Board director - Vice-Chair

Policy version: 1

Last updated: 31-October-2019

IETF Administration LLC

Conflict of Interest Disclosure Form

III. Other activities I participate in that may be in a similar area of activity as the IETF Administration LLC, or other potential conflicts of interests with my IETF Administration LLC responsibilities:

Organization	Organization Type	Involvement
Internet Society (ISOC)	Non-profit working to promote an open Internet	Individual member
Internet New Zealand (InternetNZ)	Membership society working to promote an open Internet	Member

Signature:

Name: JAY DALEY

Date: 31 JULY 2021

Policy version: 1

Last updated: 31-October-2019